P/N Qty Reference(Detail Mfr Mfr P/N
020-0096 2 L1 L2 10uH 10% Panasonic ELJ-FA100KF
028-25603-1 PCB PCB KU 25Omnigraph028-25603-09 Rev B
137-10124-2 JCT3 JCT4HEAD 2 X4Samtec TMM-104-02-L-D
147-20902-1 U12 DC-DC Co Vicor VI-810436
158-32103-1 C23 100uF 20%NIC CompoNACZ101M50V8X10.5TR13
159-10105-5 C12 C15 C1.0uF 16V Murata GRM21BR71C105KA01L
170-0077 1 R7 31.6K OHMPanasonic ERJ-3EKF3162V
170-0082 2 R33 R34 0 OHM 1/1 Panasonic ERJ-3GEY0R00V
170-0085 1 R39 20K0 OHMPanasonic ERJ-3EKF2002V
170-0090 2 R2 R12 100 OHM 1Panasonic ERJ-3EKF1000V
170-0095 1 R40 2K OHM 1/Panasonic ERJ-3EKF2001V
170-0102 1 R23 13K OHM 1Panasonic ERJ-3EKF1302V
170-0105 1 R5 49.9K OHMPanasonic ERJ-3EKF4992V
170-0116 4 R13 R14 R10K0 OHMPanasonic ERJ-3EKF1002V
170-0117 4 R4 R19 R2100K OHMPanasonic ERJ-3EKF1003V
170-0223 1 R6 56.2K OHMPanasonic ERJ-3EKF5622V
170-10011-1 R31 RESISTORPanasonic ERJ-8GEYJ1R1V
170-10106-2 R32 R35 10 Meg OhPanasonic ERJ-3GEYJ106V
170-13401-1 R16 3.40K OHMPanasonic ERJ-3EKF3401V
170-3050 1 R15 1K OHM 1/Panasonic ERJ-3EKF1001V
170-9002 2 R10 R11 6.81K OHMPanasonic ERJ-3EKF6811V
170-9015 2 R1 R3 75K OHM 1Panasonic ERJ-3EKF7502V
170-9026 2 R21 R22 14.7K OHMPanasonic ERJ-3EKF1472V
170-9048 1 R18 287 OHM 1Panasonic ERJ-3EKF2870V
170-9061 2 R20 R36 2.21K OHMPanasonic ERJ-3EKF2211V
170-9075 1 R37 2.21M OHMPanasonic ERJ-3EKF2204V
170-9144 1 R24 3K OHM 1/Panasonic ERJ-3GEYJ302V
170-9157 4 R17 R26 R10K OHM 1Panasonic ERJ-3GEYJ103V
170-9173 2 R29 R30 51K OHM 1Panasonic ERJ-3GEYJ513V
171-10104-2 R8 R9 50K Ohm 4Bourns Inc 3224J-1-503E
174-10107-1 Q3 Hexfet PowInternationaIRF1404S
174-10122-1 D2 DIODE SC Diodes Inc.1N5711W
176-10107-1 T1 THERMISTBC Compo 2322 615 33104
178-10105-1 U8 IC COMPANational SeLM339M
178-10121-1 U6 IC VOLT R National SeLM79L05ACM
178-10135-1 U4 Switched CLinear TechLT1054CS8
178-10136-1 U13 High or LowMicrel MIC5011BM
178-10137-1 U3 Fan ManagMicrel MIC502BM
179-10108-1 U7 Dual SCHMON SemicoNL27WZ14DFT2
179-10110-1 U10 TIC SINGL Fairchild NC7SZ08M5
180-10332-2 L3 L4 3.3UH .086Coilcraft DO5022P-332HC
310-0085 1 C10 10nF 10% Panasonic ECJ1VB1H103K
310-0087 5 C3 C7 C13100nF 10%Panasonic ECJ-2YB1H104K
310-0112 1 C28 10uF 10% AVX TPSD106K035R0300
310-0114 1 C2 100uF 10%AVX TPSD107K016R0125
310-0129 2 C26 C27 1.0nF 10% Panasonic ECJ1VB1H102K
310-0150 1 C1 10uF 10% AVX TAJC106K035R
310-9019 1 C14 10uF 10% AVX TAJA106K010R
310-9045 2 C6 C8 47uF 10% AVX TAJD476K025R
310-9053 1 C9 2.2uF 10% AVX TAJA225K025R
310-9071 2 C24 C30 100uF 20%NIC CompoNACZ101M16V6.3x6.3TR13
310-9073 2 C25 C29 1.0uF 10% AVX TAJA105K035R
310-9076 5 C4 C5 C11100nF 10%Panasonic ECJ-1VB1C104K
760-9021 1 D1 ZENER 5.1Diodes Inc.ZMM5231B
770-0065 1 Q2 NPN 80V 1Zetex Inc. BCP56
770-0068 1 Q1 NPN 40V 3Diodes Inc.MMBT3904-7
780-0409 1 U5 Op Amp DuLinear TechLT1358CS8
780-0413 1 U9 OPAMP LONational SeLMV358M
780-9008 1 U2 CMOS DUANational SeLMC6482AIM
790-0043 1 U1 FIXED 9.0VZetex Inc. ZR78L09G
790-0049 1 U11 5V 100mA National SeLM78L05ACM